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Gemeindepokal Herren

ELEKTRONIK

k Sundeswehrt 2 233| 233 (352,59,3,6,2,4,0,1)
7 | Seiffert, Sven 13183091 75 75 (2,3,0,2,1,0,2,0,0,0,0)

4 | Fulir, Markus 13183088 54 54 (0,1,0,1,3,2,2,0,1,0,0)

8 | Dulsner, Thomas 13183092 53| 53(0,0,1,2,3,1,0,2,1,0,0)

2 | Kuchinke, Helmut 13183086 51 51 (1,1,1,0,2,0,2,0,2,0,1)

. Sundeswehrd 5 233| 233 (3.49,5,51,3,2,3,1,4)
19 Maul Jens 13183099 82| 82 (2240,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)

11 | Maile, Daniel 13183095 58 58 (0,1,3,1,2,0,0,1,1,1,0)

14 | Sabulowski, Nico 13183098 51 51 (0,1,1,2,0,1,2,1,2,0,0)

19 Hoeppe, Elke 13183094 42| 42(10,1,2,1,0,1,0,0,0,4)

3. VC Neukirchen Herren 1 17 230 | 230 (3 4,3,7,5,7,5,1,1,1,3)
91 | Meier, Klaus 13183177 68 68 (1,2,0,1,3,3,0,0,0,0,0)

93 | Weinfurtner, Udo 13183179 67 67 (2,0,0,4,1,2,0,1,0,0,0)

92 | Langner, Klaus 13183178 56| 56 (0,1,2,1,1,2,2,0,0,0,1)

94 | Elefant, Sabrina 13183180 39 39 (0,1,1,1,0,0,3,0,1,1,2)

* DieDeverls 18 228| 228 (1,4,7,5,6,8,2,1,1,2,3)
171 | Deyerl, Michael 13183261 70 70 (1,2,1,1,2,3,0,0,0,0,0)

172 | Deyerl, Elvira 13183262 66 66 (0,1,3,1,1,4,0,0,0,0,0)

169 | Deyerl, Hans 13183259 56 56 (0,0,2,2,2,1,2,0,0,1,0)

170 | Deyerl, Monika 13183260 36 36 (0,1,1,1,1,0,0,1,1,1,3)

> Fuchsbeeit 65 2231223 (5,,5,10,4,4,4,3,3,0,3)
168 | Elefant, Benno 13183258 67 67 (1,1,3,1,0,3,0,0,1,0,0)

167 | Ertel, Armin 13183257 64 64 (0,1,0,5,2,0,2,0,0,0,0)

165 | Schwab, Volker 13183255 52 52 (1,0,1,1,1,1,2,2,1,0,0)

166 | Gleixner, Jurgen 13183256 40| 40 (0,0,1,3,1,0,0,1,1,0,3)

6. RSC Neukirchen Herren 1 51 221 221 (34,7,3,6,6,3,1,2,3,3)
74 | Aures, Markus 13183160 59 59 (1,2,2,0,1,1,0,1,0,1,1)

71 | Rubenbauer, Manfred 13183157 58| 58 (1,1,1,1,0,4,1,0,0,0,1)

72 | Trautmann, Michl 13183158 52 52 (0,1,2,0,3,0,2,0,0,1,1)

73 | Fruth, JUirgen 13183159 52 52 (0,0,2,2.2,1,0,0,2,1,0)

. Sundeswehr3 4 220| 220 (3,46,5,5,5,3,2,3,.2,3)
13 | Behrendt, Sebastian 13183097 61 61 (1,2,0,3,1,0,1,0,1,0,1)
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Rénsch, Maximilian
Schaupp, Claudia
Deretscha, Wladimir
Bundeswehr 2
Tammert, Enno
Jerina, Claus
Mehringer, Werner
Toefflinger, Jochen
BRK Herren 1
Kunert, Stefan
Frind, Gerhard
Pickel, Leonhard
Oeh, Florian

Die 3 lustigen 4
Witzel, Siggi
Sperber, Timo
Thimmler, Joachim
Bielesch, Timo

FF Réckenricht Herren 1
Luber, Werner
Strobel, Max
Pickelmann, Hans
Regler, Stefan
Kirwaleute 10
Heinl, Philipp
Polster, Christian
George, Jeremias
Witzel, Maximilian
CSU Neukirchen Herren 1
Helm, Uli

Losch, Angela
Lésch, Jurgen
Rattai, Wolfgang

Stammtisch Kuemmerling
Herren 2

Danhauser, Hans
Kohler, Manfred
Tuchbreiter, Tanja
Pilhoefer, Klaas

FF Holnstein Herren 1

13183093
13183100
13183096
3
13183085
13183089
13183090
13183087
12
13183132
13183130
13183133
13183131
73
13183298
13183300
13183299
13183301
52
13183166
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13183167
13183168
72
13183296
13183297
13183294
13183295
14
13183175
13183174
13183173
13183176
49
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13183144
13183145

50
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50
39
214
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51
35
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71
56
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31
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70
57
54
27
208
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50
44
43

205

60 (1,1,2,0,3,0,1,0,1,1,0)
52 (0,1,1,2,1,3,0,0,0,0,2)
47 (0,0,3,0,0,2,1,2,1,1,0)
217 (1,7,2,9,5,3,1,4,2,0,6)
72 (1,5,0,1,0,1,0,1,1,0,0)
54 (0,1,1,4,0,1,1,0,0,0,2)
48 (0,0,0,3,4,0,0,1,0,0,2)
43 (0,1,1,1,1,1,0,2,1,0,2)
216 (1,6,1,4,8,8,4,1,4,1,2)
66 (0,3,1,0,4,1,0,0,1,0,0)
61 (1,1,0,2,1,2,3,0,0,0,0)
50 (0,2,0,0,1,3,1,1,2,0,0)
39 (0,0,0,2,2,2,0,0,1,1,2)
214 (3.3,6,5,2,5,7,3,0,0,6)
67 (1,1,2,2,2,0,0,2,0,0,0)
57 (2,0,1,1,0,2,3,0,0,0,1)
53 (0,1,1,2,0,2,3,0,0,0,1)
37 (0,1,2,0,0,1,1,1,0,0,4)
211 (36,3,5,3,5,3,2,3,1,6)
64 (0,3,1,1,2,1,0,1,1,0,0)
61 (3,1,1,1,0,0,1,1,0,0,2)
51(0,1,1,21,2,1,0,0,0,2)
35(0,1,0,1,0,2,1,02,1,2)
211 (2,2,7,6,4,5,3,3,1,3,9)
71(0,2,4,1,1,1,0,1,0,0,0)
56 (1,0,1,2,0,2,2,2,0,0,0)
53 (1,0,1,1,2,2,1,0,1,0,1)
31(0,0,1,2,1,0,0,0,0,3,3)
208 (1,3,7,4,5,7,2,4,1,0,6)
70 (0,3,3,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,1)
57 (1,0,1,1,1,4,1,0,1,0,0)
54 (0,0,2,2,1,3,0,1,0,0,1)
27 (0,0,1,0,1,0,1,3,0,0,4)

208 (0,6,3,4,6,3,6,6,4,1,1)

71(0,4,1,2,1,1,0,0,1,0,0)
50 (0,1,0,1,2,1,3,1,1,0,0)
44 (0,0,2,0,2,1,0,3,1,0,1)
43 (0,1,0,1,1,0,3,2,1,1,0)

205 (3,2,3,5,5,4,5,5,6,1,1)
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Sperber, Manuela
Pilhdfer, Karlheinz
Luber, Werner
Holzwarth, Peter

FFW Neukirchen 1

Hartmann, Uwe
Rupprecht, Markus
Ertel, Sigrid

Burger, Felix

RK Holnstein 1
Keck, Lukas
Ubelacker, Michael
Titze, Manfred
Herbst, Oliver
Neukirchner Hof 1
Phongpai, Saowalak
Baughman, Charles
Asa-su-na, Narissure
Spengler, Marcel
SPD Herren 1
Hufnagel, Erwin
Weinfurtner, Glinther
Hauenstein, Dieter
Beyer, Christian
SKK Herren 1
Pl6Rel, Michael
Heinl, Guido

Seibt, Sebastian
Sperber, Roland
FCN Mannschaft 2
Konh3user, Lukas
Engelhadt, Timo
Jeschke, Volker
Rupp, Martin

Die Mitglieder
Schertl, Philip
Messer, Mathias
Sperber, Felix

Wonneberger, Markus

13183152
13183148
13183149
13183151
16
13183188
13183253
13183150
13183104
10
13183109
13183108
13183107
13183106
71
13183291
13183292
13183290
13183293
56
13183201
13183203
13183202
13183204
8
13183119
13183120
13183118
13183117
26
13183232
13183230
13183231
13183229
68
13183273
13183275
13183274
13183276

64
56
52
33

203
63
55
44
41

200
77
44
42
37

192
61
61
40
30

184
68
54
32
30

182
71
59
31
21

181
66
48
41
26

181
61
52
50
18

64 (2,0,2,1,2,1,0,0,2,0,0)
56 (1,1,0,2,2,0,1,2,0,1,0)
52 (0,1,0,2,1,2,2,1,1,0,0)

33 (0,0,1,0,0,1,2,2,3,0,1)

203 (0,3,5,6,5,6,6,1,2,3,3)

63 (0,1,3,1,1,3,0,0,1,0,0)
55 (0,2,2,2,0,1,0,0,0,2,1)
44 (0,0,0,1,1,2,5,0,0,1,0)

410,0,0,2,3,0,1,1,1,0,2)

200 (327,4,4,4,5,3,1,3,5)

77 (2,1,3,2,1,0,1,0,0,0,0)
44 0,1,1,0,1,2,1,2,01,1)
42 (0,0,1,1,2,21,0,0,1,2)

37 (0,0,2,1,0,0,2,1,1,1,2)

192 (0,4,4,4,6,6,5,3,0,1,7)

61 (0,3,0,1,4,0,0,1,0,0,1)
61 (0,0,4,1,1,1,2,1,0,0,0)
40 (0,1,0,1,1,21,1,0,1,2)

30 (0,0,0,1,0,3,2,0,0,0.4)

184 (1,3,3,6,4,6,3,3,1,4,6)

68 (1,2,2,2,1,0,1,0,0,0,1)
54 (0,1,1,2,1,2,1,1,0,0,1)
32 0,0,0,2,02,0,1,1,3.1)

30 (0,0,0,0,2,2,1,1,0,1,3)

182 (3 52,5,3,4,1,1,4,3,9)

71 (0,3,1,2,2,2,0,0,0,0,0)
99 (2,0,0,3,1,1,1,0,1,1,0)
31(0,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,2,1,4)

21 (1,0,0,0,0,1,0,1,1,1,5)

181 (2,2,5,3,7,1,3,4,3,5,5)

66 (1,1,2,2,21,0,0,0,0,1)
48 (1,0,1,0,3,0,1,2,1,0,1)
41(0,0,1,1,2,0,2,2,0,0,2)

26 (0,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,2,5,1)

181 (0,3,5,5,1,7,4,5,3,1,6)

61 (0,2,2,2,01,1,1,0,1,0)
52 (0,0,2,2,1,1,2,1,0,0,1)
50 (0,1,1,1,0,4,0,2,0,0,1)

18(0,0,0,0,0,1,1,1,3,0,4)
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Freie Wahlerschaft Herren 1

Kaiser, Thomas
Pilhofer, Herbert
Sperber, Christian
Alex, Jirgen

FF Trondorf Herren 1

Haller, Glnter
Poppel, Johannes
PléRel, Jakob

Konhl, Kurt

MGV 1. Mannschaft
Weber, Kurt

Wolf, Rudi

Binder, Ernst

Marx, Dennis

RK Holnstein 2
Ubelacker, Hans
Ubelacker, Werner
Pilhofer, Hans
Noskoviak, Manfred
AKV 1
Richthammer, Markus
Strobel, Klaus
Richter, Helmut
Mandel, Horst

ECN Mannschaft 1
Reichenberger, Martin
Luber, Thomas
Geif3mann, Gunter

Tuchbreiter, Thomas

Stammtisch Kuemmerling
Herren 1

Holzwarth, Marco
Sperber, Stephan
Herrmann, Jonas
Holzwarth, Doris
ECN Mannschaft 3
Wuttig, Christoph
Hensel, Stephan

Kunert, Manfred

53
13183187
13183184
13183186
13183185

31
13183195
13183194
13183196
13183193

46
13183138
13183103
13183105
13183139

47
13183112
13183110
13183111
13183123

7
13183113
13183116
13183114
13183115

24
13183236
13183235
13183233
13183234

42

13183142
13183141
13183143
13183140

27
13183289
13183303
13183304

181
60
46
40
35

165
46
44
44
31

161
48
46
41
26

158
53
52
34
19

157
60
46
45

156
74
44
20
18

151

44
41
33
33

150
52
39
37

181 (0,2,6,6,5,4,2,1,5,2,7)
60 (0,2,1,3,0,1,1,0,2,0,0)
46 (0,0,1,1,3,2,0,0,1,1,1)
40 (0,0,2,1,2,0,0,1,1,0,3)
35(0,0,2,1,0,1,1,0,1,1,3)

165 (1,1,5,4,4,3,4,4,4,3,7)
46 (0,1,1,1,1,1,2,1,0,0,2)
44 (1,0,1,1,1,1,0,1,2,1,1)
44 (0,0,0,2,2,1,2,1,0,2,0)
31(0,0,3,0,0,0,0,1,2,0,4)

161 (0,3,4,4,5,1,4,5,3,2,9)
48 (0,2,0,1,2,0,2,0,1,1,1)
46 (0,1,2,0,1,1,2,0,1,0,2)
41 (0,0,1,3,1,0,0,2,0,0,3)
26 (0,0,1,0,1,0,0,3,1,1,3)

158 (0,0,6,2,8,2,5,4,2,2,9)
53 (0,0,3,0,3,0,2,1,0,0,1)
52 (0,0,2,1,3,0,2,1,0,0,1)
340,0,1,1,1,1,1,1,0,1,3)
19 (0,0,0,0,1,1,0,1,2,1,4)

157 (1,0,5,5,3,4,4,3,4,1,10)
60 (0,0,3,2,2,2,0,0,0,0,1)
46 (0,0,1,2,1,1,2,1,1,0,1)
45 (1,0,1,1,0,1,2,1,2,0,1)

6 (0,0,0,0,0,0,0,1,1,1,7)

156 (1,3,4,4,1,7,1,3,1,3,12)
74 (1,2,2,2,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)
44 (0,1,1,2,01,1,1,0,1,2)
20 (0,0,1,0,0,1,0,2,0,1,5)
18 (0,0,0,0,0,3,0,0,1,1,5)

151 (1,1,3,1,5,8,1,6,3,3,8)

44 (0,0,2,0,2,2,0,1,1,1,1)
41(0,0,1,0,2,3,0,1,1,1,1)
33 (1,0,0,0,1,1,1,21,0,3)
33 (0,1,0,1,0,2,0,2,0,1,3)
150 (1,2,2,2,4,5,6,2,6,1,10)
52 (0,1,1,1,2,2,1,0,1,0,1)
39 (0,1,0,1,0,2,3,0,0,1,3)

37 (1,0,0,0,2,1,0,2,2,0,2)




210 | Ficarra, Thomas 13183302 22| 22 0,0,1,0,0,0,2,0,3,0,4)
31. Die scharfen Schiitzen 70 146 | 146 0,1,6,5,1,1,3,5,7,2,9)
195 | Kunert, Daniel 13183287 52| 52 (0,0,2,3,0,021,2,0,0)
196 | Wonneberger, Stefan 13183288 48| 48 (0,1,2,1,0,1,1,1,1,2,0)
193 | Rupp, Andreas 13183285 31| 31(0,0,1,1,1,0,022,0,3)
194 | Kernebeck, Florian 13183286 151 15(0,0,1,0,0,0,0,1,2,0,6)
32. Ramm Stammtisch Herren 1 57 139 (139 (1,2,3,1,2,5,6,4,3,1,12)
121 | Sperber, Robert 13183207 49| 49 (0,1,1,1,2,2,0,1,0,0,2)
119 | Hahner, Martin 13183205 43| 43(1120,0,0,1,0,20.3)
122 | Messer, Michael 13183208 29| 29(0,0,0,0,0,2,4,1,0,0,3)
120 | Schumann, Bernd 13183206 18| 18(0,0,0,0,0,1,1,2,1,1,4)
33. Fortuna Boys&Dieter 60 1231123 (0,1,0,6,3,4,5,1,3,5,12)
137 | Witt, Daniel 13183223 39| 39(0,1,0,2,0.2,1,0,0,2,2)
140 | Deyerl, Dieter 13183226 39| 39(0,0,02121,1,1,02)
139 | Rupprecht, Uwe 13183225 37| 37(0,0,0,2,2,02,0,1,1,2)
138 | Luber, Markus 13183224 8 8 (0,0,0,0,0,0,1,0,1,2,6)
34. Gmoibumml 61 112112 (9. 1,1,5,0,4,2,5,7,3,12)
153 | Gohring, Thomas 13183239 47| 47 (0,0,0,3,0,2,2,2,1,0,0)
154 | Lutter, Bertl 13183240 24| 24 01,1,1,0,0,0,00,0,7)
152 | Schuster, Klaus 13183238 21| 21(0,0,0,1,0,0,0,2,3,2,2)
151 | Raum, Werner 13183237 20| 20 (0,0,0,0,0,2,0,1,3,1,3)
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